



\$~83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 621/2017 & CrI.M.B.1533/2017**
INDIA WASTE ENERGY DEV LTD & ANR

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr Anwesh Madhukar and Mr Pranjal
Shekhar, Advocates.

versus

RAJINDER KUMAR & ANR

..... Respondent

Through : Mr Mukesh Kumar, APP.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **22.05.2018**

1. No time left.
2. Renotify on 23rd July, 2018.
3. Interim order to continue.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MAY 22, 2018

‘Sn’