

\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 621/2017 & CrI. M. (Bail) 1533/2017

INDIA WASTE ENERGY DEV LTD & ANR Petitioners

Through Mr. Anwesh Madhukar and Mr.
Pranjal Shekhar, Advs.

versus

RAJINDER KUMAR & ANR Respondents

Through Mr. Bhagat Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

28.02.2019

Appellate court record has been received, however, trial court record has not yet been received. Digital copy of the trial court record be requisitioned through special messenger, returnable on 20.08.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 28, 2019

'rs'