

\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 621/2017 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 1533/2017

INDIA WASTE ENERGY DEV LTD & ANR Petitioner
Through: Mr.Mukesh Madhukar and Ms.Pranjal
Shekhar, Advocates (DHCLSC)

versus

RAJINDER KUMAR & ANR Respondent
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER
% **20.08.2019**

None appears for the respondent. In the interest of justice,
renotify on 28.11.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

AUGUST 20, 2019

ssn