

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 621/2017 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 1533/2017

INDIA WASTE ENERGY DEV LTD & ANR Petitioners

Through Adv. (appearance not given)

versus

RAJINDER KUMAR & ANR Respondents

Through Adv. (appearance not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **28.11.2019**

Renotify on 11.03.2020.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2019

ms