



\$~46

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

**CRL.REV.P. 621/2017 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 1533/2017
INDIA WASTE ENERGY DEV LTD & ANR**

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Prachi Nirwan, Mr.
Devesh Khanagwal, Advs.
on behalf of Mr. Anwesh
Madhukar, Adv.
(DHCLSC).

versus

RAJINDER KUMAR & ANR

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

13.02.2024

%

1. It is already 06:20 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 13.05.2024.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 13, 2024

"SK"